

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9208/2015**

PARIVAR SEVA SANSTHA Petitioner

Through : Mr. Mayank Kumar, Adv. with
Mr. Shambhu Chaturvedi, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through : Mr. Rakesh Mittal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **30.10.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 8th February, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 30, 2017

SRwt